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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 1 July Cabinet Meeting of German federal government Berlin 

Monday, 4 July Meeting with German public authority (Bundeskanzleramt) Berlin 

Monday, 4 July Virtual keynote speech at the Frankfurt Euro Finance Summit Video contribution 

Tuesday, 5 July Meeting with representative of financial institution (Invesco 
Asset Management Germany) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesdy, 6 July ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 7 July Meeting with representative of civil society (Financial Markets 
Standards Bords) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 7 July Meeting with representative of international organisation (Eu-
ropean Parliament) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 7 July Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Thursday, 7 July Opening remarks at the exhibition „Ortswechsel. Die Kunst-
sammlung der Deutschen Bundesbank zu Gast im Museum 
Giersch der Goethe-Universität“ 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 8 July Meeting with representative of supervised entity (KfW IPEX-
Bank) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 8 July Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 11 July Speech at CFS-IMFS Special Lecture Goethe University Frankfurt 

Monday, 11 July Meeting with representatives of academia, real economy and 
a financial institution (UBS) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 12 July Speech at the ceremony marking the change of office at the 
Regional Office in Bavaria 

Munich 

Tuesday, 12 July Meeting with representative of financial institution (Barclays) Frankfurt 

Friday, 15 July G 7 and G 20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bali 

Saturday, 16 July G 7 and G 20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bali 

Monday, 18 July ECB Governing Council Videoconference 
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Tuesday, 19 July Meeting with Irish public authority (Irish Consulate General) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 20 July ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 21 July ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 22 July Meeting with media  Videoconference 

Friday, 22 July Meeting with banking association (Bundesverband deutscher 
Banken) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 22 July Meeting with representative of real economy Videoconference 

Monday, 25 July Meeting with German public authority (Bundeskanzleramt) Frankfurt 

Monday, 25 July Meeting with representative of international organisation (Sin-
gle Resolution Board) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 25 July Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 

Monday, 25 July Meeting with representative of supervised entity (Kreditanstalt 
für Wiederaufbau) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 27 July Meeting with banking association (Sparkassenverband West-
falen-Lippe) 

Videoconference 

Wednesday, 27 July Meeting with representative of supervised entity (Kreditanstalt 
für Wiederaufbau) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 28 July Meeting with representative of supervised entity (UniCredit) Frankfurt 

Thursday, 28 July Meeting with representative of real economy Frankfurt 

Friday, 29 July Meeting with representative of financial institution (BlackRock 
Germany) 

Frankfurt 
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